

Deer Lodge American Women's League Chapter House Deer Lodge, Montana Powell County Photo & Negative: Ken Kovash Deer Lødge, MT May 1981

Photo #1 MAY 28 1582 North facade



Deer Lodge American Women's League Chapter House Deer Lodge, Montana Powell County Photo & Negative: Ken Kovash Deer Lodge, MT May 1981

Photo #2 MAY 28 1982

South facade



Deer Lodge American Women's League Chapter House Deer Lodge, Montana Powell County Photo & Negative: Ken Kovash Deer Lodge, MT May 1981

Photo #3 MAY 2 8 1982 North facade